Passaic Alliance Advisory Committee 2016-2017

(Our upcoming Passaic Alliance Meetings for 2016 -2017 will be the following dates:)

DATE: Thursday, August 18, 2016
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, September 29, 2016
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance

286 Passaic St

Passaic, NJ 07055

973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, October 27, 2016
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, November 17, 2016
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance

286 Passaic St

Passaic, NJ 07055

973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, December 29, 2016
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance

286 Passaic St

Passaic, NJ 07055

973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, January 26, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740



DATE: Thursday, February 23, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, March 30, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, April 27,2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, May 25, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, June 29, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740

DATE: Thursday, July 27, 2017
TIME: 12:00-1:00 PM
PLACE: Passaic Alliance
286 Passaic St
Passaic, NJ 07055
973-365-5740



